From: Castillo, Nicholas
Sent: 5/28/2013 1:39:08 PM

'GloriaB@anzaelectric.org' ('GloriaB@anzaelectric.org');
'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com' ('mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com');
'dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net' ('dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net'); 'filings@a-klaw.com'
(filings@a-klaw.com'); 'ek@a-klaw.com' (‘ek@a-klaw.com'); 'mpa@a-klaw.com'
('mpa@a-klaw.com'); 'deb@a-klaw.com' ('deb@a-klaw.com'); 'aes_ltpp@aes.com’
(‘aes_ltpp@aes.com'); 'imcgowan@3Degreeslnc.com'’
(imcgowan@?3DegreesInc.com'); jweil@aglet.org' (jweil@aglet.org');
'info@3PhasesRenewables.com' ('info@3PhasesRenewables.com'); Lee, Diana
(diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Ungson, Chris (chris.ungson@cpuc.ca.gov); Skinner,
Nathaniel (nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov); Hook, Charlyn A.
(charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov); Allen, Peter (peter.allen@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke
Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei
(rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Chatterjee, Bishu (bishu.chatterjee@cpuc.ca.gov);
Strauss, Robert L. (robert.strauss@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan
(jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers, Nika (nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Haine,
Steven K. (steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); Spencer, Peter (peter.spencer@cpuc.ca.gov);
Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon(@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Jason
(Jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov);
Lakhchaura, Megha (megha.lakhchaura@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul
(paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); Lindh, Frank (frank lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Franz,
Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
'rkmoore@gswater.com' ('rkmoore@gswater.com'); Eustace, Claire
(claire.eustace@cpuc.ca.gov); 'rschmidt@bartlewells.com’
('rschmidt@bartlewells.com'); 'blaising@braunlegal.com'
(‘blaising@braunlegal.com'); 'barbara@barkovichandyap.com'
(‘barbara@barkovichandyap.com'); 'wylier@beutlercorp.com’
(‘wylier@beutlercorp.com'); 'susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com’
(‘'susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com'); 'josh@BrightLineDefense.org'
('josh@BrightLineDefense.org'); 'aspalding@aspeneg.com’
(‘aspalding@aspeneg.com'); 'devin.mcdonell@bingham.com'
('devin.mcdonell@bingham.com'); 'clinvill@aspeneg.com' (‘clinvill@aspeneg.com');
Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Chow, Lily (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov);
Paull, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Cheryl (cheryl.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
'‘cem@newsdata.com' ('cem@newsdata.com'); 'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com'’
(‘atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com'); 'douglass@energyattorney.com'
('douglass@energyattorney.com'); 'gohara@calplg.com’' ('gohara@calplg.com');
'barmackm@calpine.com’ ('barmackm@calpine.com'); 'kowalewskia@calpine.com'
(‘'kowalewskia@calpine.com'); 'mcox@calplg.com' ('mcox@calplg.com');
'liddell@energyattorney.com' ('liddell@energyattorney.com');
'michaelboyd@sbcglobal .net' (‘'michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net');
'stevegreenwald@dwt.com' ('stevegreenwald@dwt.com'); 'cpacc@calpine.com’
(‘cpacc@calpine.com’); 'kmills@ctbf.com' ('kmills@cfbf.com');
'tomb@crossborderenergy.com' (‘tomb@crossborderenergy.com');
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'paul.ackerman(@constellation.com' ('paul.ackerman@constellation.com');
'a.shumavon@d-e-c-a.org' ('a.shumavon@d-e-c-a.org');
'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com' ('vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com');
'cpuc@libertyutilities.com' ('cpuc@libertyutilities.com'); 'mlowder@rcrcnet.org'
(‘'mlowder@rcrenet.org’); 'steveb@foresthealth.org' (‘steveb@foresthealth.org');
'DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com' (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com');
"jsanders@caiso.com' (jsanders@caiso.com'); 'michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com'
(‘michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com'); 'robertgex@dwt.com' ('robertgex@dwt.com'); 'e-
recipient@caiso.com' (‘e-recipient@caiso.com'); 'oliviapara@dwt.com'
(‘oliviapara@dwt.com'); 'mpieniazek@drenergyconsulting.com’
(‘'mpieniazek@drenergyconsulting.com'); 'wrostov(@earthjustice.org'
(‘wrostov(@earthjustice.org'); 'gthomas@ecoact.org' ('gthomas@ecoact.org');
'claufenb@energy .state.ca.us' (‘'claufenb@energy .state.ca.us');
'Mobasheri@ZElectricPowerGroup.com' (‘Mobasheri@ElectricPowerGroup.com');
'igoodman@commerceenergy.com' ('igoodman@commerceenergy.com');
'slazerow(@cbecal.org' (‘slazerow(@cbecal.org'); 'STomec@CapitalPower.com'
('STomec@CapitalPower.com'); 'david@ceert.org' ('david@ceert.org');
'peort@earthjustice.org' (‘pcort@earthjustice.org'); 'MPryor@energy .state.ca.us'
('MPryor@energy .state.ca.us'); 'andrea. morrison@directenergy.com'
(‘andrea.morrison@directenergy.com'); 'mike.jaske@energy .state.ca.us'

(‘mike jaske(@energy .state.ca.us'); 'djurijew(@capitalpower.com'
(‘'djurijew@capitalpower.com'); 'will. mitchell@cpv.com' (‘will.mitchell@cpv.com');
'nrader@calwea.org' ('nrader@calwea.org'); 'beth@beth411.com’
(‘beth@beth411.com'); 'cbarry@iwpnews.com' (‘cbarry@iwpnews.com');
'mjberm@davisenergy.com' ('mjberm@davisenergy.com'); 'danielle@ceert.org'
('danielle@ceert.org'); 'jvandalen@calpine.com’ (jvandalen(@calpine.com');
'fwoodwar@energy .state.ca.us' ('jwoodwar@energy .state.ca.us');

'ldecarlo@energy .state.ca.us' ('ldecarlo@energy state.ca.us');
'Maggie.Estrada@constellation.com' ('Maggie.Estrada@constellation.com');
'bburns@caiso.com' ('bburns@caiso.com'); 'jbaird@earthjustice.org’
('jbaird@earthjustice.org'); 'marcus.delraso@directenergy.com’
(‘'marcus.delraso@directenergy.com'); 'dconsie(@camsops.com’
('dconsie@camsops.com'); 'Ren@ethree.com' ('Ren@ethree.com');
'cleni@energy.state.ca.us' (‘cleni@energy.state.ca.us'); 'mrothleder@caiso.com’
(‘mrothleder@caiso.com'); 'irhyne@energy .state.ca.us' (‘ithyne@energy .state.ca.us');
Jeffreygray@dwt.com' ('jeffreygray@dwt.com'); 'b.buchynsky@dgc-us.com'
('b.buchynsky@dgc-us.com'); 'patrickm@crossborderenergy.com’
(‘patrickm(@crossborderenergy.com'); 'burtt@macnexus.org' ('burtt@macnexus.org');
'akbar jazayeri@sce.com' (‘akbar.jazayeri@sce.com');
'californiadockets@pacificorp.com' (‘californiadockets@pacitficorp.com');
'rick_noger@praxair.com' ('rick noger@praxair.com'); 'case.admin@sce.com'
(‘case.admin@sce.com'); 'regrelcpuccases@pge.com' ('regrelcpuccases@pge.com');
'cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com' ('cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com');
'CPUCCases@pge.com' ('CPUCCases@pge.com'); 'bkc7@pge.com'’
('bkc7@pge.com'); 'bmcc@mccarthylaw.com' (‘bmcc@mccarthylaw.com');
'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com' ('BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com');
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'marcel@turn.org' (‘marcel@turn.org'); 'mrw@mrwassoc.com'
(‘mrw@mrwassoc.com'); 'abb@eslawfirm.com' ('abb@eslawfirm.com');
'abb@eslawfirm.com' ('abb@eslawfirm.com'); 'abb@eslawfirm.com'’
(‘abb@eslawfirm.com'); 'gmorris@emf.net' ('gmorris@emf.net');
'sdhilton@stoel.com' (‘'sdhilton@stoel.com'); 'mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com'’
(‘mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com'); 'gifford.jung@powerex.com'

(‘'gifford. jung@powerex.com'); 'dorth@krcd.org' (‘"dorth@kred.org’);
'kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com' ('kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com'); 'Service@spurr.org'
('Service@spurr.org'); 'philm@scdenergy.com’ ('philm@scdenergy.com');
'Diane Fellman@nrgenergy.com' ('Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com');
'mary@solutionsforutilities.com' ("'mary(@solutionsforutilities.com');
'WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com' ("WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com');
'tam.hunt@gmail.com' ("tam.hunt@gmail.com');
'steven.huhman@morganstanley.com' ('steven.huhman@morganstanley.com');
'steven@iepa.com' ('steven@iepa.com'); 'Marcie. Milner@shell.com'

('Marcie. Milner@shell.com'); 'michael@rockwood-consulting.com'’
(‘michael@rockwood-consulting.com'); 'gopal@recolteenergy.com’
(‘gopal@recolteenergy.com'); 'cpuc@primuspower.com'’
(‘cpuc@primuspower.com'); 'abrowning@votesolar.org'
(‘abrowning@votesolar.org'); 'kholmes@trane.com' ('kholmes@trane.com');
"Ina@speakeasy.org' ('jna@speakeasy.org'); jlesliec@McKennalLong.Com'
('Jlesliec@McKennalong.Com'); 'CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com'
(‘CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com'); 'jimross@r-c-s-inc.com' (jimross@r-c-s-
inc.com'); 'david@nemtzow.com' ('david@nemtzow.com');
'sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com' ('sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com'); 'jay@trealestate.net’
('Jay@trealestate.net'); jwiedman@kfwlaw.com' (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com');
'cmkehrein@ems-ca.com' ('cmkehrein@ems-ca.com'); 'sahm(@clean-coalition.org'
(‘sahm@clean-coalition.org'); 'mrh2@pge.com' (‘'mrh2@pge.com’);
'dwang@nrdc.org' (‘dwang@nrdc.org'); 'CRMd@pge.com' (CRMd@pge.com');
'brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com' ('brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com');
'mainspan@ecsgrid.com' ('mainspan@ecsgrid.com'); 'lwisland@ucsusa.org'
('Iwisland@ucsusa.org'); 'ygomez@libertypowercorp.com'
(‘ygomez@libertypowercorp.com'); 'dws@r-c-s-inc.com' ('dws@r-c-s-inc.com');
'KcjS@pge.com' ('KejS@pge.com'); 'pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com’
(‘pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com'); 'matthew@turn.org' (‘'matthew@turn.org');
'carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com' ('carol.schmidfrazee(@sce.com');
'rpsantos@semprautilities.com' (‘rpsantos@semprautilities.com');
'Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com' ('Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com'); 'julien.dumoulin-
smith@ubs.com' (julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com');
'dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com' ('dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com');
'smartinez@nrdc.org' (‘smartinez@nrdc.org'); 'sswaroop@MarinEnergy.com'
(‘sswaroop@MarinEnergy.com'); 'amsmith@semprautilities.com’
(‘amsmith@semprautilities.com'); 'dkk@eslawtirm.com' (‘'dkk@eslawfirm.com');
"tdarton(@pilotpowergroup.com' (‘tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com');
'"WAG9@pge.com' (WAG9@pge.com'); 'eddyconsulting@gmail.com'’
(‘eddyconsulting@gmail.com'); 'bspeckman@nexant.com’
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(‘bspeckman@nexant.com'); 'JChamberlin@LSPower.com'
('JChamberlin@LSPower.com'); 'C5SE@pge.com' (C5SE@pge.com');
'acsmith@stoel.com' (‘'acsmith@stoel.com'); 'dansvec@hdo.net' ('dansvec@hdo.net');
'dbehles@ggu.edu’ ('dbehles@ggu.edu'); 'awilliams@LibertyPowerCorp.com'’
(‘awilliams@ULibertyPowerCorp.com'); 'gbass@noblesolutions.com'’
(‘gbass@noblesolutions.com'); 'daniel.h.kim@me.com' ('daniel.h. kim@me.com');
'exz5@pge.com' ('gxz5@pge.com'); 'fraser@ieta.org' (‘fraser@ieta.org');
'agerterlinda@gmail.com' (‘agerterlinda@gmail.com');
'Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com' ('Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com'); 'mrgg@pge.com’
(‘mrgg@pge.com'); 'abraham silverman@nrgenergy.com’

(‘abraham silverman@nrgenergy.com'); 'ccollins@energystrat.com’
(‘ccollins@energystrat.com'); 'andra.pligavko@gmail.com'
(‘andra.pligavko@gmail.com'); 'cmmw@pge.com' (‘cmmw@pge.com');
Jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com' (‘jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com');
'DAKing@SempraGeneration.com' (‘'DAKing@SempraGeneration.com');
'ryan.heidari@endimensions.com' (‘ryan.heidari@endimensions.com');
'CKebler@SempraGeneration.com' ('CKebler@SempraGeneration.com');

Jim_p_ white@transcanada.com' ('jim_p white@transcanada.com');

'harry .singh@gs.com' ("harry.singh@gs.com'); 'bill@jbsenergy.com’
(‘'bill@jbsenergy.com'); 'blumberg@texas.net' ('blumberg@texas.net’);
'amber@ethree.com' ('amber@ethree.com'); 'dgilligan@naesco.org'
(‘'dgilligan@naesco.org'); 'DWelch@SempraSolutions.com'
('DWelch@SempraSolutions.com'); 'DWelch@SempraSolutions.com'
('DWelch@SempraSolutions.com'); 'Gloria.Smith@sierraclub.org'
('Gloria.Smith@sierraclub.org'); 'jessica.evans@glacialenergy.com'
(‘Jessica.evans@glacialenergy.com'); 'dnichaus@semprautilties.com’
(‘dnichaus@semprautilties.com'); 'leldada@sunedison.com'’
('leldada@sunedison.com'); 'blwa@pge.com' ('blwa@pge.com');
"jfarr@Energystrat.com' ('jfarr@Energystrat.com'); 'gxe0@pge.com'
(‘gxe0@pge.com'); 'DWelch@NobleSolutions.com'
('DWelch@NobleSolutions.com'); 'lakshmi@ethree.com' ('lakshmi@ethree.com');
'Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com' ('Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com');
'michael.yuffee@hoganlovells.com' ('michael yuffee@hoganlovells.com');
'Lnalley@Tigernaturalgas.com' ('Lnalley(@Tigernaturalgas.com');
john_dunn@transcanada.com' (john_dunn@transcanada.com');
'rich.mettling@sce.com’ ('rich.mettling@sce.com'); 'bsb@eslawfirm.com'
(‘bsb@eslawfirm.com'); 'mruftatto@napg-ltd.com' ('mruffatto@napg-ltd.com');
Jansar@ucsusa.org' (‘jansar@ucsusa.org'); 'meredith lamey@transcanada.com'
(‘meredith_lamey@transcanada.com'); 'mdorn@mwe.com' (‘'mdorn@mwe.com');
"bperiste@pacbell.net’ (‘bperlste@pacbell.net’); 'swang@pacificenvironment.org'
(‘swang@pacificenvironment.org'); '"bmarshall@psrec.coop'
(‘bmarshall@psrec.coop'); 'kristin.b.burford@gmail.com’
(‘kristin.b.burford@gmail.com'); 'JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com’
('JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com'); 'dburkard@ppmslic.com’
(‘dburkard@ppmslic.com'); 'steve. weiler@leonard.com'
(‘steve.weiler@leonard.com'); 'rcox@pacificenvironment.org'
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('rcox@pacificenvironment.org'); 'hunter@ieta.org' (‘'hunter@ieta.org');
'andres.pacheco@recurrentenergy.com' ("andres.pacheco@recurrentenergy.com');
Murtishaw, Scott (scott. murtishaw(@cpuc.ca.gov); Brown, Carol A.
(carol.brown(@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Peevey,
Michael R. (michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); Wong, Lester
(lester.wong(@cpuc.ca.gov); 'martinhomec@gmail.com’
(‘martinhomec@gmail.com'); 'wem@igc.org' (‘wem@jigc.org');
'ddavie@wellhead.com' ('ddavie@wellhead.com'); 'tam.hunt(@gmail.com'
('tam.hunt@gmail.com'); 'ssmyers@att.net' ('ssmyers@att.net');
'SPauker@wsgr.com' ('SPauker@wsgr.com'); 'Janreid@coastecon.com’
(‘Janreid@coastecon.com'); 'kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com' (‘'kdw@woodruff-
expert-services.com'); 'sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com' ('sean.beatty(@nrgenergy.com');
Jack@casaraquel.com’' (jack@casaraquel.com'); 'lcottle@winston.com'
('lcottle@winston.com'); 'kwd@vnt.com' (‘kwd@vnf.com');

jerry mix@wattstopper.com' (jerry mix@wattstopper.com'); 'hanslaetz@gmail.com
(‘hanslaetz@gmail.com'); 'Bill. Brand@redondo.org' ('Bill. Brand@redondo.org');
'Ray_Pingle@msn.com' (Ray_Pingle@msn.com'); 'jbloom@winston.com'
('jbloom@winston.com')

1

Franz, Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); jleslie@mckennalong.com

Cec: (jleslie@mckennalong.com); Turhal, Cem (cem.turhal@cpuc.ca.gov); Castillo,
Nicholas (Nicholas.Castillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Jarman, Thomas A
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=TAIJ8); Kalafut, Jennifer
(jennifer kalafut@cpuc.ca.gov); 'AdviceTariffManager@sce.com’
('AdviceTariffManager@sce.com'); 'amber.wyatt@sce.com'
(‘amber.wyatt@sce.com'); 'jlesliec@McKennalLong.Com'
(Jlesliec@McKennalong.Com'); Castillo, Nicholas
(Nicholas.Castillo@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Laura. Genao@sce.com'
('Laura.Genao@sce.com'); Dahlia.Siegel@sce.com' (Dahlia.Siegel@sce.com');
PG&E Tariffs (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs);
Randolph, Edward F. (edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); Stevens, Brian
(brian.stevens@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:

Subject: Resolution E-4529 - Energy Division Redacted Version, 2nd Revision - Released for
30-Day Comment Period

TO: ALL PARTIES TO RESOLUTION E-4529

The Energy Division encloses Resolution E-4529 (2™ Revision, Redacted); Addressing Pacific
Gas & Electric Company’s advice letter (AL) 4074-E. It will be on the agenda at the next
Commission meeting that is at least 30 days from the date of this letter, which is expected to be
June 27,2013. The Commission may then vote on this Resolution or it may postpone a vote
until a later date.
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Nicholas Castillo
Analyst

CPUC | Energy Division | Tariff Unit

Nicholas. castillo@cpuc.ca.oov
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